Track of department JW Hire charges FORMAT{17.1..2020.xIsx
Weekly report - Dept, JW, Hire

Firm/Company:

MRM LLP

Site:

AVR GULMOHAR HOMES

Date:

27/Feb/20

Prepared by:

Vijitha

Sign:

A

B

C

D

E = A+B+C+D

F

S1. No.

Week starting
date (Fri)

Week ending
date (Thu)

Total Dept.
charges for
week - Rs.

Total Job
work charges
per week - Rs.

Total Hire
charges per
week - Rs.

Total rock
cutting charges
per week - Job

work - Rs.

Total of Dept.
& Job work
charges - Rs.

Total rock
cutting charges
per week - On

account - Rs.

2/Jan/20

8/Jan/20

33,412

69,510

102,922

9/Jan/20

15/Jan/20

22287

26,848

49.135

16/Jan/20

22/Jan/20

30,387

8.349

38.736

23/Jan/20

29/Jan/20

37.768

18.619

57.737

30/Jan/20

5/Feb/20

37,000

28 487

65,487

6/Feb/20

12/Feb/20

35.130

47.771

82.901

13/Feb/20

19/Feb/20

27 600

51,160

78.760

20/Feb/20

26/Feb/20

29,765

12.521

42.286

D 100 I EQN PN I P DN fee

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36:

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

43

46

Checked by

Py T

:

ed by

47

48

MV

O-5)

e

49

— o)

18

et

ianaer/Enainger
TR ) '

50

VIJITHA

el

51

Asst. E

ngineer (Admin) A

irvalanuda)
Y 4 7

3

il

NS,

o

52

Total:

253,349

263,265

517,964

Page 1 of 1




