## Track of department JW Hire charges FORMAT(17.1..2020.xlsx Weekly report - Dept, JW, Hire

	***************************************	MRM LLP		Site:	AVR GULMO	HAR HOMES	Date:	27/Feb/20
Prepare	d by:	Vijitha					Sign:	
			A	В	C	D	$\mathbf{E} = \mathbf{A} + \mathbf{B} + \mathbf{C} + \mathbf{D}$	F
CI M		Week ending		work charges	charges per	Total rock cutting charges per week - Job	Total of Dept. & Job work	Total rock cutting charges per week - On
Sl. No.		date (Thu)	week - Rs.	per week - Rs.			charges - Rs.	account - Rs.
1	***************************************	\$		******************	69,510	*************************	102,922	-
2	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		***************************************		26,848		49,135	
3	**************************	}		*******************************	8,349	-	38,736	_
4	*******************	**************************		1,350	18,619	•••••	57,737	_
5	Ç~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	}	***************************************	-	28,487	=	65,487	_
6		*****************************		-	47,771	_	82,901	_
7	*************	}	*************************************	_	51,160		78,760	_
8	**************************	26/Feb/20	29,765	-	12,521		42,286	
9	***************************************			_			-	
10	***************************************		***************************************				_	
11				-			-	***************************************
12							-	***************************************
13							-	***************************************
14			•••••••				-	***************************************
15			***************************************			••••••••••••	-	***************************************
16							_	
17							_	
18.		***************************************	***************************************	***************************************			_	***************************************
19							······	***************************************
20					***************************************			
21			***************************************				-	
22	***************************************						-	***************************************
*************	***************************************						-	*******************************
23					••••••		-	
<u>2</u> 4	***************************************	***************************************	***************************************				-	
25					-		-	***************************************
26	***************************************				-	-		
27							-	
28							_	
29	*******************************						<u>-</u>	
3.0.	***************************************				•••••		_	**************************************
31					***************************************			*************************
32							_	
33	***						-	
34							-	
35	***************************************						-	
3.6		,			-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
37							-	
38							-	
39							~	
40							-	
41	•						-	***************************************
42					***************************************		_	***************************************
43					***************************************		_	
44	***************************************					v2s		
45	***************************************				- B B	imi		
46		ecked by:		Certif	ied by			••••••
		CONCU Dy.		1	, -			
47		791 7			ク			
48	1	, lugz	2020	70				
49 50		AHTIFIN S		sst. Project M	anager/Engind	Cr. II		
50		AHTILIV	H H N	lodi Realty (M	iryalaguda).L		-	
51	ASSI. E	ngineer (Adr	<u>"''                                   </u>	# 10 capaca a van average de la valle de la 12 capaca de la 12			-	
52	4							
otal:	i		253,349	1,350	263,265		517,964	